ALL DAY roem-oom

Sourdough artisan breads $9
house smoked butter

M&G Baked Garlic Bread $12
nduja spread, mozzarella cheese

M&G Charcuterie Board $39
jamon de serrano reserva (spain), lp's saucisson sec (nsw),
quattro stelle beef bresaola (nsw), capocollo calabrese

chilli (nsw), sopressa (nsw), marinated olives, grissini,

grilled bread, dijonaise

Oysters Natural 1/2 Dozen $33
champagne mignonette (df, gf, nf)

Oysters Kilpatrick 1/2 Dozen $39
serrano jamon, classic kilpatrick sauce (df, gf)

Truffle & Parmesan Arancini 4 pieces $17
aioli (v)

Wagyu Beef Cheek Croquettes 3 pieces $19

roast garlic aioli

Duck Liver Paté $24
baguette croutons, marsala cherries, pistachio nuts

Crispy Baby Calamari $22
squid ink aioli (gf, df)

Chicken Wings $18
Choose your sauce:

smokey bbqg with ranch/sirracha with blue cheese/

honey soy with mustard

Jalapeno Poppers 4 pieces $18
Rustic Fries SN
Aioli

CLASSICS 10am-10pm

Beer battered fish ‘n’ chips
hoki fillets, house salad, tartare sauce (df)

Chicken schnitzel
fries, mixed leaf salad, gravy

Classic Minute Steak (150g)
salad, fries, red wine jus

M&G Beef Burger
lettuce, aioli, bacon, cheese, beetroot relish, fries

Chicken Burger
lettuce, tomato, avocado, swiss cheese, chipotle mayo, fries

Chicken Caesar Salad
cos lettuce, poached egg, grilled bacon, croutons, parmesan,
classic caesar dressing

Croque Monsieur
smoked ham, bechamel sauce, gruyere, sourdough

Steak Sandwich
minute steak, lettuce, tomato, beetroot, egg, panini, fries

Classic Club Sandwich
chicken breast, bacon, avocado, lettuce, tomato, egg, aioli, fries

Reuban
corned beef, sauerkraut, swiss cheese, russian dressing, fries

Smoked Brisket Roll
coleslaw, ranch, pickles, smokey bbq sauce

$23

$23

$26

$22

$23

$21

$22

$32

$26

$24

$24

SALADS

Mixed leaf, chives, mint, red wine vinaigrette
(v, gf, df, nf)

Roast cauliflower & pomegranate salad (v, gf)

Rocket, fennel, green apple salad (v, gf, nf, df)

15% surcharge applies on public holidays

$15

$15

$16

WINES

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING 120ml  750ml
Morgan's Bay Sparkling Brut Cuvée $10 S35
Innocent Bystander Pink Moscato S11.5 $45
T'Gallant Prosecco $12 $52
Veuve D'Argent Blanc de Blanc $14  $55
Moét & Chandon $140
WHITE WINE 150ml  750ml
Morgan’s Bay Semillon Sauvignon Blanc ~ $10  $35
Squealing Pig Sauvignon Blanc S12 S48
T'Gallant Cape Schnack Pinot Grigio $12 S46
Nick O’Leary Riesling S14 S52
Saltram 1859 Chardonnay $11 $49
ROSE WINE 150ml  750ml
Nick O'Leary Rosé S13 $52
RED WINE 150ml  750ml
St Huberts ‘The Stag’ Pinot Noir $15  $58
Smith & Hooper Merlot $12 $52
Wynns ‘The Gables’ Cabernet Sauvignon  $12  $48
Morgan'’s Bay Shiraz Cabernet $10 S35
Clonakilla Hilltops Shiraz $16 S66
Rufus Stone Shiraz $15  $52
Pepperjack Graded Shiraz $17  $79
DESSERT WINE 90ml 375ml
Mr Riggs Sticky End S1 S4h
Vasse Felix Cane Cut Semillon $11 S44

FOR OUR FULL WINE LIST PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF



COCKTAILS

MARTINI | $20

Have it dry, dirty, Vodka or Gin, have it with a twist.

MOJITO | $18
Rum, mint, soda, sugar and lime

MARGARITA | $18
Tequila, lime and Cointreau

OLD FASHIONED | $18
Bourbon, bitters and sugar

SOURS | $17
Whisky, Amaretto, Pisco..your choice!

ESPRESSO MARTINI | $18
Vodka, Tia Maria and espresso

NEGRONI | $17
Gin, Campari and red Vermouth

COSMOPOLITAN | $18
Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry and lime

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA | $20

Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila, Cointreau, lemon and coke

PINA COLADA | $18
Rum, coconut cream, pineapple

APEROL SPRITZ | $16
Aperol, prosecco and soda

MOSCOW MULE | $17
Vodka, lime, ginger beer

BEER & CIDER

Draught

Apple Thief Granny Smith Apple Cider
Great Northern Super Crisp Lager
Young Henrys Natural Lager

Lord Nelson Old Admiral

Young Henrys Newtowner Pale Ale
Lord Nelson Three Sheets Pale Ale
Hawkes Lager

Wayward Pilsner

Capital Brewing Co. Coast Ale

BOTTLES

James Boags Light
Hahn Super Dry

Crown Lager

James Boags Premium
Asahi Super Dry

Little Creatures Pale Ale
Corona

Peroni Nastro Azzurro
Tumut River Ginga Ninja Ginger Beer
Batlow Apple Cider

The Hills Pear Cider

3.30pm-5.30pm
~ 7 days

Yy, O
R
B ANDGRANEO™

425ml  560ml
$11 $14
$1’| $14
$11 $14
$1'| $14
$11 $14
$11 $14
$11 $14
$1’| $14
$11 SM
38
%9
$1O
$10
$10
$10
%9
39
$11.50
$1O
$1O

$5 HOUSE

WINE
| $5BASIC
i SPIRITS
| $6 BEER

MARBLE
& GRAIN

25 MORT st BRADDON




