ALL DAY 10am - 10pm

Sourdough artisan breads house smoked butter	\$9
M&G Baked Garlic Bread nduja spread, mozzarella cheese	\$12
M&G Charcuterie Board jamon de serrano reserva (spain), lp's saucisson sec (nsv quattro stelle beef bresaola (nsw), capocollo calabrese chilli (nsw), sopressa (nsw), marinated olives, grissini, grilled bread, dijonaise	\$39 v),
Oysters Natural 1/2 Dozen champagne mignonette (df, gf, nf)	\$33
Oysters Kilpatrick 1/2 Dozen serrano jamon, classic kilpatrick sauce (df, gf)	\$39
Truffle & Parmesan Arancini 4 pieces aioli (v)	\$17
Wagyu Beef Cheek Croquettes 3 pieces roast garlic aioli	\$19
Duck Liver Paté baguette croutons, marsala cherries, pistachio nuts	\$24
Crispy Baby Calamari squid ink aioli (gf, df)	\$22
Chicken Wings Choose your sauce: smokey bbq with ranch/sirracha with blue cheese/ honey soy with mustard	\$18
Jalapeno Poppers 4 pieces	\$18
Rustic Fries Aioli	\$11

CLASSICS 10am - 10pm

Beer battered fish 'n' chips hoki fillets, house salad, tartare sauce (df)	\$23
Chicken schnitzel fries, mixed leaf salad, gravy	\$23
Classic Minute Steak (150g) salad, fries, red wine jus	\$26
M&G Beef Burger lettuce, aioli, bacon, cheese, beetroot relish, fries	\$22
Chicken Burger lettuce, tomato, avocado, swiss cheese, chipotle mayo, fries	\$23
Chicken Caesar Salad cos lettuce, poached egg, grilled bacon, croutons, parmesan, classic caesar dressing	\$21
Croque Monsieur smoked ham, bechamel sauce, gruyere, sourdough	\$22
Steak Sandwich minute steak, lettuce, tomato, beetroot, egg, panini, fries	\$32
Classic Club Sandwich chicken breast, bacon, avocado, lettuce, tomato, egg, aioli, fries	\$26
Reuban corned beef, sauerkraut, swiss cheese, russian dressing, fries	\$24
Smoked Brisket Roll coleslaw, ranch, pickles, smokey bbq sauce	\$24
SALADS	
Mixed leaf, chives, mint, red wine vinaigrette (v, gf, df, nf)	\$15
Roast cauliflower & pomegranate salad (v, gf)	\$15
Rocket, fennel, green apple salad (v, gf, nf, df)	\$16

WINES

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING Morgan's Bay Sparkling Brut Cuvée Innocent Bystander Pink Moscato T'Gallant Prosecco Veuve D'Argent Blanc de Blanc Moët & Chandon	\$10 \$10 \$11.5 \$12 \$14	750ml \$35 \$45 \$52 \$55 \$140
WHITE WINE	150ml	750ml
Morgan's Bay Semillon Sauvignon Blanc Squealing Pig Sauvignon Blanc T'Gallant Cape Schnack Pinot Grigio Nick O'Leary Riesling Saltram 1859 Chardonnay	\$10 \$12 \$12 \$14 \$11	\$35
ROSÉ WINE Nick O'Leary Rosé	150ml \$13	750ml \$52
RED WINE St Huberts 'The Stag' Pinot Noir Smith & Hooper Merlot	150ml \$15 \$12	750ml \$58 \$52
Wynns 'The Gables' Cabernet Sauvignon Morgan's Bay Shiraz Cabernet Clonakilla Hilltops Shiraz Rufus Stone Shiraz Pepperjack Graded Shiraz		\$48 \$35 \$66 \$52 \$79
DESSERT WINE Mr Riggs Sticky End Vasse Felix Cane Cut Semillon	90ml \$11 \$11	375ml \$44 \$44

FOR OUR FULL WINE LIST PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF

COCKTAILS

MARTINI | \$20

Have it dry, dirty, Vodka or Gin, have it with a twist.

MOJITO | \$18

Rum, mint, soda, sugar and lime

MARGARITA | \$18

Tequila, lime and Cointreau

OLD FASHIONED | \$18

Bourbon, bitters and sugar

SOURS | \$17

Whisky, Amaretto, Pisco..your choice!

ESPRESSO MARTINI | \$18

Vodka, Tia Maria and espresso

NEGRONI | \$17

Gin, Campari and red Vermouth

COSMOPOLITAN | \$18

Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry and lime

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA | \$20

Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila, Cointreau, lemon and coke

PINA COLADA | \$18

Rum, coconut cream, pineapple

APEROL SPRITZ | \$16

Aperol, prosecco and soda

MOSCOW MULE | \$17

Vodka, lime, ginger beer

BEER & CIDER

Draught	425ml	560ml
Apple Thief Granny Smith Apple Cider	\$11	\$14
Great Northern Super Crisp Lager	\$11	\$14
Young Henrys Natural Lager	\$11	\$14
Lord Nelson Old Admiral	\$11	\$14
Young Henrys Newtowner Pale Ale	\$11	\$14
Lord Nelson Three Sheets Pale Ale	\$11	\$14
Hawkes Lager	\$11	\$14
Wayward Pilsner	\$11	\$14
Capital Brewing Co. Coast Ale	\$11	\$14

BOTTLES

BOTTEES	
James Boags Light	\$8
Hahn Super Dry	\$9
Crown Lager	\$10
James Boags Premium	\$10
Asahi Super Dry	\$10
Little Creatures Pale Ale	\$10
Corona	\$9
Peroni Nastro Azzurro	\$9
Tumut River Ginga Ninja Ginger Beer	\$11.50
Batlow Apple Cider	\$10
The Hills Pear Cider	\$10



BAR MENU

